

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 63 OF 2013

NAND KISHORE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 04/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after the report is received.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Court Master

|