

X ITEM NO.207

COURT NO.9

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 63/2013

NAND KISHORE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 01/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call on 05.08.2014.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Narendra Prasad
Date: 2014.08.02
13:35:54 IST
Reason: